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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF LECTURER (SARAIKI) MALE 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 20 candidates
for recruitment to 04 POSTS OF LECTURER SARAIKI (MALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN

THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for

as a

2.

result of

written test held on 03-08-2017.

Interview

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.
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4.

DIARY

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

18020
18024
18043
18046
18052
18071
18073
18078
18100
18134
18161
18166
18167
18172
18183
18196
18216
18246
18254
18256

NO.

37000117
37000002
37000169
37000012
37000049
37000028
37000087
37000039
37000162
37000036
37000068
37000081
37000056
37000025
37000033
37000118
37000043
37000062
37000045
37000116

FAHIMULLAH KHAN

HASSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD FAIZ ULLAH DURRANI
MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
MUHAMMAD TAHIR MASOOD BARVI
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD SAQIB FAIZ
MUHAMMAD SHAHID MASOOD
MUHAMMAD TAUQEER

RASHID RASOOL

ZEE WAQAR NAJEEB

AYAZ AHMAD RIND

MUNIR HUSSAIN

SHER ALI

ZULFIQAR ALI

FATHER'S NAME

ALLAH DAD KHAN MAZARI
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
KHUDA BUKHSH
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

ABDUL SHAKOOR

IMAM BAKHSH

GHULAM HUSSAIN BARVI
ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
GHULAM QADIR
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

FAIZ MUHAMMAD

FAIZ AHMAD

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SALEEM
GHULAM RASOOL
MUHAMMAD NAJEEB KHAN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN KHAN
AMIR MUHAMMAD

[JAZ HUSSAIN

RIAZ AHMAD

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

5.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for the Interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC

Button.
Case No. 133-B2017

Dated: 22-08-2017
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